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VlSIT US T OUR WEBSlTE - www.realtor.com or rychardmckeown.com

Featuring bright galley style

kitchen plus breakfast area

) (11.25' x 9.5') + LR/IDR combo

= e With walkout to fenced in rear yard
fe - ] with large mature tree, updated 4
pc. WR + 2 pc. WR; newer

- . v o o BT iy : B | fio fumace, air conditioner, inc. water

Il ' f':_'i__“l?_; | '_ C - SR _ ot o M & | filter (2) and water softener & BI
.. ) S i ReETH e o - s dishwasher, approx. 1500 sq. ft.
Mekeown = , : g ke Al of finished home with unfinished

. AR \ - s b tf | table; Call
POSSIBILITIES GALORE! . e o S | B I —_— e v asement for your pool table; Ca

S o furgppmntment now, early closing
““mu““ﬂ:m;mwmmgwwyh;% a;;.-; $329,900 Mcheown avalabl
struct 1 tai : | -
bedrooms and harcwood foors under Garpet i main rooms. Ca fo ather detas. §550.000 IS TERRA COTTA DREAMING - 2.73 ACRES
= R " - =l Picturesque setting with views of the Credit River and valley from the gorgeous solarium
addtion wiceramic tiled floor; large formal Iving room with HW flooring and woodbuming
comer fireplace, large country kitchen with French doors, and formal dining room with French
&= | doors; Master BR has 4 pc. ensute; two front bedrooms have large windows with views of rver
H vailey double car garage, interlock brick dnveway and two hrge ourhwldmg for simage elc.
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Mekeown B ,.?;” $309 900 -1 B \ Mekeown @ ”“'
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Fireplaces (gas) in both LR wiredwood cathedral ceilings & beautiful walkout lower family room. This is === ET ST 3 '- S8 A qorgeous raised bungalow close 1o town w/attached double car garage. 3 br up & 2 down, featuring
an ideal place to raise a family...or have your inlaws, with large upper kitchen (new cupboards & HW == Ete= CIH LINC. 833-/711 '3 3 Bg) 3 large ceramc tiled central foyer leading to 2 levels & ‘Canada’ sunroom w/hot tub & wood buming stove;

floor) & lower summer kitchen; 3+1 bdrms; 2 WR, inground swimming pool surrounded by wrought iron - IRESSSES &= upper level has Iarge eat-in kt & formal DR & LR wigas FP; lower level has 2nd kit & bathroom for in-laws
fence;, detached double car garage, tall evergreens. e e e = _
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Me-Q-Win

B | 4 bl
L:__ffl,',f: Mekeown
Bl. l'F SPRINGS Realty (Halton) Corp. .

and room for your pool table too! Raised 3 bedroom bungalow; great formal LR w/FP, formal 60 Guelph Street, Georgetown © W (i0se 10401 & 407, south o Goonehown wil roat viows. Fashres nckids ek kihen il ook
DR, large eat-in kitchen w/walkout to double deck; finished rec room w/bi wetbar for all your =G - "% [ cabinelry; large living and dining room with walkout to covered patio; finished rec room, oak trim &
entertaining needs; Iarger than average double garage wmlgh cenhngs $349,900. = I -.ﬁf.: nded ".'-hf” Ti"'.;"f*._“‘. ",,.‘_' fh. lis H b ﬁ doors, cent vac, c/a, 2[rep[ace5 stm"mtpmm double paved drive, dmﬂegamge

in the Falihng Welet subdlwslon 3 - PR A S Hene
bedroom ‘Edgewater’ model - 1608 ISR converted to 2 bedrooms
5q. ft. (as per builder's drawings) with = = 110 = |w/2-4 pc & 1-2 pc WR -
strip hardwood flooring & columns in = 8 Wiy oWiEE ideal for teenager or in-law
o living room/diningroom and ceramic =& _ o e (with French door to own

tiled floor from the eat-in kitchen & Wi & floor & WR). Kitchen has
> through to the front foyer, main floor ' £ fE | walkout to patio area,
It{.%uIlll laundry, double car garage; call for list 55 P single car garage, CAC, 5

Ceramic floors, maple hardwood floors, professionally finished [l 5 TN (LR of features and your personal tour. [ &3 | app“ances $139,900.
basement with walkout, large master bedroom +2; eat-in kitchen, § ¥ £y oty
single car garage = great home at $195,900.
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POPULAH CHAHTWELL

J bedroom - 3 level townhome on a quiet

dead end court with private rear yard

patio for BBQ's and kids; features include

T o | | | b i ; =S : 2nd level master bedroom with walkin

13111 Al FLELN i m |]||| g Py, i 75'_'{=_§'f ] closet and 4 pc. ensuite; 3rd level has 2

e * Tygld | ””1 : < TN e e bedrooms with walkout to balcony and a

[Meheonn N‘xlf.u;'lm,w;u AW ' : TR : _9& gl 4 pe.washroom; Main level has 2 pc. WR,

2.5 ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE -5 22 AC. - $289.900 TH - ensuite laundry, large LR/DR combo and

HWY. 7 TO 6TH LINE NORTH. FOLLOW SIGNS : .l galley style kitchen; single car garage

Magnfentestle home i area o in homes just oulsice f Geomelown. 4 beooms, & main foor celings,lomal Jll g3 ] Country Haven - Gardener's Delight - cozy 3 bedroom +2 bungalow - counlry decor with plank =5 FRAY (G NETANY completes the picture!

= LR with wak through o DR, bleached oak kilchen with adjoing family oom wieplace overiooing 15 ac. of bush. Jii= = fif flooring, LR *Mﬁm stove, eatin kitchen, DR wiwakout to patio, finished basemen!, === i $142,900

y Qi Rear deck with hot tub. ssmm PN v ' 80/ S SR
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FOR SALE

Prime downtown building
Retail/Office and
Apartment

Good tenants in place
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COMMERCIAL PHOPEBTY + HOME

- Prime highway location - High regional traffic count - 4 Bay garage

il = L : h ..
$23 5 900 (16’ clear ceiling) - Attached 4 bedroom home (2250 sq. ft.) - All on
L B . 3 ing - Other uses available. $559,000.

2.1 a - Ample parking




